Member

Balint, Bob KF3AA

Balint, Sally N3XMX
Batchelor, Dean N8LWP
Bork, Steven G N3BPM
Bowling, Dennis N3QHC
Boyd, Robert K KB3FXA
Burless, Martin N3CZJ
Byzet, Ronald K WA4PRR
Cambron, Samuel C
Cogswell, George R W1AJW
Dawson, Franklin P KBORAL
Dickey, Dianne N3ZIZ
Dickey, Leslie N3YR

Donley, Marge

Donley, Shawn N3AE
Estevaz, Jack KB3WUM
Gearhart, Dave WA4GVT
Graziano, Nick WB2ASR
Gurskey, James P KA3GZQ
Hackett, Bill N3XMZ

Hackett, Christopher L KB3TBA

Hardy, David B KB3RAN
Hempling, Steven D

Holko, April L K3ALM

Holt, Peter KB3SXB

Kirby, Chris KB3CLG

Kirby, Don KR3A
Kosciusko, Steve W2DIW
Kress, Brian KB3WFV
Larsen, Randolph K KB3HHB
Lenharr, Paul Sr KB3NDR
Long, Karl G KG1L
Lumadue, Charles AB3LE
Lynch, Donna KB3EKU
Lynch, John K3MzZV
McCall, John KB3SXC
Metler, David KC3ADG
Moore, David W N3TZO
Mumper, John M, N3EDD
Neilson, Otto W3MPD
Noell, Edwin A KC3AEN
Olenjack, David R W3TOJ
Ratcliffe, Dick W3RBR
Ratcliffe, Miriam A KC3ASQ
Rogers, Wayne NTWR
Sayers, Henry A

Shefflette, Charles O AA3CS

Calvert Amateur Radio Association

Call

KF3AA
N3XMX
N8LWP
N3BPM
N3QHC
KB3FXA
N3CzJ
WA4PRR

W1AJW
KBORAL
N3zZI1Zz
N3YR

N3AE
KB3WUM
WA4GVT
WB2ASR
KA3GzZQ
N3XMZ
KB3TBA
KB3RAN
N3IPN
K3ALM
KB3SXB
KB3CLGG
KR3A
W2DIW
KB3WFV
KB3HHB
KB3NDR
KG1L
AB3LE
KB3EKU
K3MzvVv
KB3SXC
KC3ADG
N3TZO
N3EDD
W3MPD
KC3AEN
W3TOJ
W3RBR
KC3ASQ
N1WR

AA3CS

. 2013
Main Phone

Membership List

Main Email

410-535-1301
410-535-1301
410-474-3953
301-855-7148
410-286-0180
410-586-3030
301-588-6231
410-535-1895
410-286-7148
410-394-3202
410-397-3586
301-855-1919
301-855-1919
410-535-5236
410-535-5236
301-884-7144
301-855-1790
410-610-7550
301-943-1012
443-404-1047
443-295-7059
410-394-0095
410-535-1333
216-401-0535
410-326-2253
301-855-8285
301-855-8285
443-404-5255
410-257-7109
410-535-0352
443-532-0196
410-257-7656
410-394-1957
410-257-6507
410-257-6507
410-394-0058
410-286-8645
443-964-4465
410-586-1280
301-858-0070
410-535-5493
410-356-1532
410-414-7315
410-414-7315
410-394-0313
571-237-4488
410-414-9730

kf3aa@comcast.net
kf3aa@comcast.net
dbatch59@gmail.com
n3bpm@)juno.com
n3ghc@verizon.net
robert_boyd@me.com
None
wadprr@comcast.net
scambron@chesapeake.net
W1AJW@comcast.net
ironside995@verizon.net
bayside6@comcast.net
n3yr@yahoo.com
n3ae@comcast.net
n3ae@comcast.net

kb3wum@gmail.com

wadgvt@comcast.net; wadgvt@arrl.net

nickgraniano@comcast.net
ka3gzq141@yahoo.com
n3xmz.md@gmail.com
kb3tba@hotmail.com
davidhardy0101@aol.com
hempling@verizon.net
aprilholko@gmail.com
mistralholt@comcast.net
None

kr3a@comcast.net
w2diw@yahoo.com
KB3WFV@yahoo.com
4larsens@verizon.net
Ipdsr@aol.com
karl_g_long@hotmail.com
fishkeeper1109@comcast.net
grview@comcast.net
grview@comcast.net
jmccall0001@comcast.net
Halltralfab@gmail.com
n3tzo@comcast.net
mumper@hotmail.com
oneilson@comcast.net
enoell@verizon.net
dolenjack@gmail.com
rratcliffe@comcast.net
rratcliffe@comcast.net
niwr@chesapeake.net
nipper24382@yahoo.com

aa3cs@me.com
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Member Call Main%glr?e Main Email
Sheskin, Bob L. N3PPH N3PPH 443-975-7836 bob@n3pph.com
Sheskin,Theresa 410-487-2503 tsheskin@comcast.net
Silva, Leslie H KH6CUJ KH6CUJ 410-257-5438 kh6cuj@aol.com
Sutton, Michael W, KB5ZRC KB5ZRC 417-865-5381 sgfsutton@hotmail.com
Tate, James W1ING W1ING 410-586-3545 jtate@tatebywater.com
Terlisner, Richard N3VKW N3VKW 410-586-9329 rterlisner@gmail.com
Tetlow, James K3UGA K3UGA 304-855-8627 k3uga@comcast.net
Tetlow, Linda D (No Call) 304-855-8627 k3uga@comcast.net
Urquiza, Steve N3IDX N3IDX 410-610-8266 n3idx94@comcast.net
Weaver, Cammie KASRUR KA3RUR 301-855-7570 cammie.weaver@verizon.net
Weaver, David P W3PQS W3PQS 301-855-7570 d.weaver7@verizon.net
Weaver, Richard WW3ZZ WW3zz 301-843-1253 Weaverr@comcast.net
West, Todd D 443-510-5827 todd.d.west@gmail.com
Wolford, William C N3GWO N3GWO 410-586-0524 wmwolford@chesapeake.net
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